Cohort 5 - Elementary - Lafayette

Math Content Leader Training

November 12, 2019

Last Name | First Name | District Emalil Address Signa
Albers Holly Calcasieu Parish holly.albers@cpsb.org ‘ ( \M}m
Alderson Lorena Lafayette Parish loga77989@yahoo.com ‘(’—,:) I y C\ -
Ardoin Lana Jefferson Davis Parish Lana.ardoin@jdpsbk12.org =
Bashful- Christina Lafaystte Parish Cebashful@ipssonline.com (
Buckner - ' N
Belalre Bret St. Martin Parish bret_belaire@saintmartinschools.org ﬁ z
Beliard Johnethia Calcasieu Parish johnethia.bellard@cpsb.org T :
Bertrand Camille Acadia Parish cbertrand@acadia.k12.1a.us
Boudoin Brea Lafayette Parish Bmboudoin@Ipssonline.com
Broussard Debbie Acadia Parish debbroussard@acadia.k12.la.us )
0 OW / M J
Broussard Monica Jefferson Davis Parigsh Monica.broussardgd|dpsbk12.org » /-’w /
J VUCon o /
Brown Quantle Iberia qubrown@lberia.k12.la.us
Cole-Frank Samantha Lafayette Charter Foundation | scole@lafayettecharter.org
Dardeau Elizabeth Evangeline Parish elizabeth.dardesu@epsb.com
Domingue Lindsay Lafayette Parish Ipdomingue@lpasoniine.com ? ’
Duff Kimberly Calcasieu Parish Kimberly.duff@cpsb.org A Y - _ S
%& n Jfl
Dupin Emily Calcasieu Parish emily.dupin@cpeb.org 1
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Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signature  _, e
Eekin SarshJane Calcasieu Pansh sarahjane.eskin@cpsb.org -‘ / M éé’
= ’ /h v
|Fontenot | Anna Evengeline Parsh enna.fontenol@epsb.com
I~ v
Gauthregux Derlene Calcasieu Parish ~ dartene.gauthreaux@cpsb.org 1 .
| /A /
(Kimble) Angel Lafayette Pansh [ amkimble@Ipssonline.com
Griffin / /
Guilloite Lindsay Caicasieu Perish lindeay.gulliotte@cpsb.org 1
|Hem Lyndi Lefaystis Charter Foundstion | Iham@lafayettecharter.org
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Johnson Elizabeth ' Lafayetle Parish esjohnson@lpssontine.com |
| 3 a N
Johnson Sherelene | Evangeline Parish sherelene.johnson@epsb.com | %'m l!,’
mx J
Jones Peggy Lafayette Parish pajones@ipssoniine.com N
J
[Kienpeter Michelle V.8. Glencoe Charter mideinpeter@vbglencoecharter.ong 4 Mo
2 ildﬂu Uu J
|LaFieur Heather Calcasieu Parish School heather.lafleur@cpsb.org i -. '
o (A /
Lambousy Alisha Acadia Perish stambousy@acadie.k12.la.us m M | 7
Landry Sareh St Martin Parish sarah,_landry@ssemtmartinschools.org iﬂ/mk\@ﬁ%_(
7~
Latiolals Brooke St. Mertin Parish brooke_latiolais@saintmartinschools.org ,-6 EJ .
( m .
Loupe Mindy St. Mary micupefsimaryk12.net . Cﬁ
| e, A 0
4 | i
[Matvesux ' Quentin Loulsiana Achlevement 101.gmaiveaux@nhaschools.com 7 v
Charter Academies “Ufy ari) /




Cohort 5 - Elementary — Lafayette

Math Content Leader Training

November 11, 2019

Last Name | First Name | District Emall Address
McCarthy- Marlise Calcasieu Parish marlise.cezair@cpsb.org
Cezair
Mercer Stacey Lafayette Parish symercer@Ipssonline.com
Miller Maria Jefferson Davis Parish Maria.miller@jdpsbk12.org
Ryder Ann (Kate) Calcasieu Parish ann.ryder@cpsb.org
Simmons Ashley Calcasieu Parish ashley.simmons@cpsb.org
Smith Aexia Calcasieu Parish aexia.smith@cpsb.org
T~
Smith Pamela Evangeline Parish pam.smith@epsb.com ;
J
Triggs Rekeisha St. Mary rtriggs@stmaryk12.net - (q
:inh\o\ AR 2 O 'Lxm i
Wynn Jeasica Acadia Parish jwynn@acadia k12.la.us W
N\ /
Young Stephanie Calcasleu Parish Stephanie.young@cpsb.org M " /m/
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